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SITE PLAN LEGEND

Hatch denotes area of Tarmac vehicle
hardstanding drained to road gullies

Denotes area of grass.

Denotes area of paving around dwelling. To be
yorkshire stone to match new house

Denotes areas of new landscaping

Denotes new foul drainage

Denotes new Surface Water Drainage

Denotes area of exisƟng / proposed Ɵmber
fence to be 1.0m high.

Denotes area of exisƟng / proposed Ɵmber
fence to be 1.8m high.

Please note that due to the distance from the
building there is no room to install any
soakaways on site. As the soakaway needs to be
5m from the building.

NOTES
Below ground drainage to be 100mm diameter Wavin Osmadrain pipe or equal
approved laid to minimum 1:40 (Foul) 1:60 (Surface) falls and in accordance to
manufacturer's instrucƟons. unless noted otherwise on drawings.

All drains passing through walls to pass through above foundaƟons and to have lintels
over opening.

Drain inverts not to be below boƩom of foundaƟons except by prior approval of
building inspector.

All drainage to be installed in accordance with BS8301 : 1985 code of pracƟce for
building drainage.

N

20
,7
3
1

+ 10.800

+ 10.900

+ 11.600

+ 12.000

+ 12.700

+ 12.100

+ 12.200

+ 11.600
+ 10.900

+ 11.600

+ 11.300

+ 10.000

+ FFL 10.900

+ FFL 10.450

+10.100

+10.500

+10.750

+10.750

FFL 11.500

WC

Utility

Kitchen

Dining

Open
Fireplace

gARAGE

Hall

family room

474

472 470

Bin
Store

FORMAL
LOUNGE

Li
n
e
 o

f
 r

e
f
u
s
e
d

 d
w
e
ll

in
g

20
/0

0
73

8
/F

U
L

Li
n
e
 o

f
 r

e
f
u
s
e
d

 d
w
e
ll

in
g

20
/0

0
73

8
/F

U
L

N

4,000

5,200

4,500

5
,2
5
0

WC

Utility

Kitchen

Dining

Open
Fireplace

gARAGE

Hall

family room

Bin
Store

FORMAL
LOUNGE

Li
n
e
 o

f
 r

e
f
u
s
e
d

 d
w
e
ll

in
g

20
/0

0
73

8
/F

U
L

Li
n
e
 o

f
 r

e
f
u
s
e
d

 d
w
e
ll

in
g

20
/0

0
73

8
/F

U
L

4,560

5,200

4
,6

25
4
,6

25

4,000

5
,0

5
0

Master Suite

Ensuite

Bedroom 2

Ensuite

Ensuite

Cup
board

Bedroom 4

Void

Ensuite

Bedroom 3

Li
n
e
 o

f
 r

e
f
u
s
e
d

 d
w
e
ll

in
g

20
/0

0
73

8
/F

U
L

Li
n
e
 o

f
 r

e
f
u
s
e
d

 d
w
e
ll

in
g

20
/0

0
73

8
/F

U
L

4,960

Bedroom 5

Store

STUDY

Store

Li
n
e
 o

f
 r

e
f
u
s
e
d

 d
w
e
ll

in
g

20
/0

0
73

8
/F

U
L

Li
n
e
 o

f
 r

e
f
u
s
e
d

 d
w
e
ll

in
g

20
/0

0
73

8
/F

U
L

Line of refused dwelling
20/00738/FUL

Line of refused dwelling
20/00738/FUL

Line of refused dwelling
20/00738/FUL

Lin
e 

of 
ref

us
ed

 d
we

ll
ing

20
/0

073
8/

FU
L

N

474

Trinity

466

Holy

Vicarage

Ordnance Survey (c) Crown Copyright 2019. All rights reserved. Licence number 100022432

Approx Line of tree overhang

A
p
p
r
o
x
 L

in
e
 o

f
 t

r
e
e
 o

v
e
r
h
a
n
g

A
p
p
r
o
x
 Lin

e
 o

f tr
e
e
 o

v
e
r
h
a
n
g

472 470

LEEDS ROAD

Proposed Site Plan
Scale 1:250

Ground Floor Plan
Scale 1:100

First Floor Plan
Scale 1:100

Second Floor Plan
Scale 1:100

Southern Elevation
Scale 1:125

Northern Elevation
Scale 1:125

Eastern Elevation
Scale 1:125

Western Elevation
Scale 1:125

Garage Western Elevation
Scale 1:100

Garage Eastern Elevation
Scale 1:100

Location Plan
Scale 1:1250

1013 - 110

Planning Scheme

Various Nov 20

PLANNING

-

Material Legend

External Walls:
Tumbled Yorkshire stone with recessed joints and white render
finish

Roof
Slate Ɵles

Doors and  Windows
UPVc Colour Grey
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